
•	 Up to 18 A per blade (1 blade powered)

•	 Design flexibility as a power-only system or a two-piece system  
for power/signal applications

•	 Use with Samtec’s high-speed connector systems  
for a unique power/signal system

•	 Choice of 2 to 10 positions  

•	 5 mm to 20 mm stack heights available 

•	 Tin or 10 µ" Gold plated power blades; 30 µ" Gold  
plating available to meet specific regulations

•	 Optional weld tabs

•	 Cable-to-board and cable-to-cable systems in development

KEY SPECIFICATIONS  

FEATURES & BENEFITS

PITCH STACK 
HEIGHTS

INSULATOR 
MATERIAL

CONTACT 
MATERIAL PLATING OPERATING TEMP RANGE VOLTAGE 

RATING
LEAD-FREE 

SOLDERABLE

2.00 mm 5 to 16,  
18, 20 mm  Black LCP Copper Alloy Sn or Au over  

50 µ" (1.27 µm) Ni
-55 °C to +105 °C with Tin

-55 °C to +125 °C with Gold
460 VAC/ 
650 VDC Yes

ULTRA MICRO  
POWER SYSTEM
(2.00 mm) .0787" PITCH  

Unless otherwise approved in writing by Samtec, all parts and components are designed and built according to Samtec’s specifications which are subject to change without notice.

mPower®

UMPT/UMPS compared to another 
small form factor power solution

Traditional  
Power Solutions

CREEPAGE & CLEARANCE

UMPT/UMPS

CREEPAGE 2.20 mm

CLEARANCE 1.65 mm

Selectively loading contacts achieves customer specific 
creepage and clearance requirements.
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View complete specifications at: samtec.com?UMPT

Unless otherwise approved in writing by Samtec, all parts and components are designed and built according to Samtec’s specifications which are subject to change without notice.

View complete specifications at: samtec.com?UMPT-RA

Note: 
Some lengths, styles and 
options are non-standard, 
non-returnable.

Note: 
Some lengths, styles and 
options are non-standard, 
non-returnable.

ULTRA MICRO POWER TERMINAL

UMPT - NO. OF 
POSITIONS - LEAD

STYLE - PLATING
OPTION - V - S - WELD 

TAB - LATCH
OPTION - “X”R

–02,  
–03, –04, 
–05, –06, 
–07, –08, 
–09, –10

–01.5
= (01.5 mm) .059"

–02.5
= (02.5 mm) .098"

–06.5
= (06.5 mm) .256"

– 07.5
= (07.5 mm) .295"

– 12.5
= (12.5 mm) .492"  

–L
= 10 µ" (0.25 µm) 
Gold on contact, 
Matte Tin on tail

–S
= 30 µ” (0.76 µm) 
Gold on contact, 
Matte Tin on tail

–T
= Matte Tin

(Leave blank 
for no 

weld tab)

–W
= Weld Tab

Through-hole

(Leave blank 
for no latch)

(Only available on 
–02.5 lead style) 

(Weld tab 
required)

–P
= Plastic 
top latch

–M
= Metal 

side latches

–TR
= Tape & Reel

–FR
= Full Reel 

Tape & Reel 
(must order 

max. quantity 
per reel; 
contact 
Samtec 

for quantity 
breaks)

UMPT - NO. OF 
POSITIONS - 01 - PLATING

OPTION - RA - WELD 
TAB - LATCH

OPTION - “X”R

–02, –03, –04, 
–05, –06, –07, 
–08, –09, –10

–L
= 10 µ" (0.25 µm) 
Gold on contact, 
Matte Tin on tail

–S
= 30 µ" (0.76 µm) 
Gold on contact, 
Matte Tin on tail

–T
= Matte Tin

–WT
= Weld Tab

Through-hole

(Leave blank 
for no latch)

–P
= Plastic 
top latch

–M
= Metal 

side latches

–TR
= Tape & Reel

–FR
= Full Reel 

Tape & Reel 
(must order max. 
quantity per reel; 

contact Samtec for 
quantity breaks)

UMPT
Board Mates:
UMPS
Cable Mates:
UMPC*
(*UMPT requires -P or 
-M option for mating)

UMPT-RA
Board Mates:
UMPS
Cable Mates:
UMPC* 
(*UMPT requires 
-P or -M option 
for mating)

C

(7.60)
.299

B

A

UMPT–04–01.5–X-V–S–W SHOWN

NO. OF 
POSITIONS A B 

(–P & No latch)
B

(–M latch)

–02
(13.60) 

.535
(11.10) 
.437

(11.55) 
.455

–03
(15.60) 

.614
(13.10) 
.516

(13.55) 
.533

–04
(17.60) 
.693

(15.10) 
.594

(15.55) 
.612

–05
(19.60) 

.772
(17.10) 
.673

(17.55) 
.691

–06
(21.60) 

.850
(19.10) 
.752

(19.55) 
.770

–07
(23.60) 

.929
(21.10) 
.831

(21.55) 
.848

–08
(25.60) 
1.008

(23.10) 
.909

(23.55) 
.927

–09
(27.60) 
1.087

(25.10) 
.988

(25.55) 
1.006

–10
(29.60) 
1.165

(27.10) 
1.067

(27.55) 
1.085

UMPT–04–01–X–RA–WT–M SHOWN

LEAD 
STYLE C

–01.5
(4.80) 
.189

–02.5
(5.80) 
.228

–06.5
(9.55) 
.376

–07.5
(10.80) 

.425

–12.5
(15.80) 

.622

NO. OF 
POSITIONS

A                 B A                 B
(–P & No latch) (–M latch)

–02 (11.30) .445 (9.70) .382 (13.30) .524         (11.60) .457

–03 (13.30) .524 (11.70) .460 (15.30) .602         (13.60) .535

–04 (15.30) .602 (13.70) .539 (17.30) .681         (15.60) .614

–05 (17.30) .681 (15.70) .618 (19.30) .760         (17.60) .693

–06 (19.30) .760 (17.70) .697 (21.30) .839         (19.60) .772

–07 (21.30) .839 (19.70) .776 (23.30) .917         (21.60) .850

–08 (23.30) .917 (21.70) .854 (25.30) .996         (23.60) .929

–09 (25.30) .996 (23.70) .933 (27.30) 1.075       (25.60) 1.007

–10 (27.30) 1.075 (25.70) 1.012 (29.30) 1.154       (27.60) 1.087

18
A m p s

MAX

(9.75)
.384

B

(13.30)
.524

(9.65)
.380

A

UMPT–04–01–X–RA–WT–P SHOWN
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Power to the Board category:
 
Click to view products by  Samtec manufacturer:  
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6450552-7  6643429-1  6646040-2  6766604-1  120959-1  1393557-2  1393532-2  1393532-3  1393532-4  1393557-1  1744132-7  1766250-1 

1892109-1  1-6450850-6  1-6450869-6  1645526-2  2005243-2  377-0020-11130  MC116N  TE34-12-16P-F0  51700-10201602AALF  51970-

004  5-6450830-6  4-6600333-3  10125416-4050LF  10130248-005LF  6600320-3  IPBT-103-H1-T-S-RA  1888123-2  6766605-1  701-15-02109

 6450810-7  46437-1112  6450813-2  6450842-4  10108877-R24403SLF  1645523-1  PSS-06-01-T-S  FWS-03-04-T-S  51760-10301603ABLF 

MDF6-TA2022HC  FWS-05-01-T-S  51720-10206002AALF  QE-POL-KEY  FWS-08-01-T-S  698-0075-04  6651670-1  MC120N  2-1600788-6

 1761385-3  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/connectors/power-connectors/power-to-the-board
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https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/66434291
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